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169 Total Tracts

8
0
8 Tracts in Phase 1 - Bids Deemed Acceptable

Tracts in Phase 2 - Bids Deemed Acceptable
Total Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable

8 Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable

161 Tracts Remaining

0-

As of April 9, 2015

LEASE SALE 235 CGOM STATISTICS

+
Tracts - Bids Rejected
Tracts - Bids Forfeited0-

G35617

G35590

G35701
G35702
G35703

G35577

G35592

G35585

Mobile

South Marsh Island Area

Lloyd Ridge
Lloyd Ridge
Lloyd Ridge

East Cameron Area

Eugene Island Area

Vermilion Area

  914

    8

  454
  500
  501

   37

   18

  178

01284

02828

02873

02917

02961

02970

W & T Offshore, Inc.

Reserves Management, L.C.

Cobalt International Energy, L.P.

Rooster Oil & Gas, LLC

Byron Energy Inc.

Castex Offshore, Inc.

PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS: April 27, 2015

PHASE 1 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER 

Bids on the following tracts were deemed acceptable on, April  2, 2015, in Phase 1 of the GOM Central Sale 235.  The 
tracts are listed in GOM Company Number order.


