Leasing Activities Information



LEASE SALE 235 CGOM STATISTICS

As of April 9, 2015

8 Tracts in Phase 1 - Bids Deemed Acceptable
0 Tracts in Phase 2 - Bids Deemed Acceptable

O Tatal Tracks Bids Desmad Assertable

8 Total Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable

169 Total Tracts

8 Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable

- 0 Tracts - Bids Rejected

- 0 Tracts - Bids Forfeited

161 Tracts Remaining

Bids on the following tracts were deemed acceptable on, April 2, 2015, in Phase 1 of the GOM Central Sale 235. The tracts are listed in GOM Company Number order.

PHASE 1 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER

01284	W & I Offshore, Inc.			
		G35617	Mobile	914
02828	Reserves Management,	L.C.		
		G35590	South Marsh Island Area	8
02873	Cobalt International Ener	palt International Energy, L.P.		
		G35701	Lloyd Ridge	454
		G35702	Lloyd Ridge	500
		G35703	Lloyd Ridge	501
02917	Rooster Oil & Gas, LLC			
		G35577	East Cameron Area	37
02961	Byron Energy Inc.			
		G35592	Eugene Island Area	18
02970	Castex Offshore, Inc.			
		G35585	Vermilion Area	178

PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS: April 27, 2015